
RECURRING WEEKLY 

Brick Builders Club (Ages 5 yrs +) - Let your imaginaƟon be your guide with LEGO® building! 

Kinder Prep 101  (Family)  - Workshop on preparing your child for Kindergarten. 

From Sep 3—Nov 26 - This series is for caregivers and children 3 - 5 years old. 

Music & Movement (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Songs and acƟviƟes that will have your liƩle one moving. 

Family Story Time (Family) - Stories, songs and acƟviƟes in a fun, interacƟve environment.  

Preschool Story Time (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Enjoy story Ɵme acƟviƟes that promote love of reading. 

ArƟst AŌernoons (K-5th) - Explore a variety of art styles in this series for students! 

Baby Story Time (0-18 mos) - Stories, songs, and acƟviƟes to build language learning. 

Tech Help (Adult) -Stop by during this drop-in session to get one-on-one help with technology. 

ESL ConversaƟon Class (Adult) - Help with English listening and speaking skills. 

Toddler Story Time (18 mos-3 yrs) - Stories, songs, and acƟviƟes to build reading skills. 

Beginner Spanish ConversaƟon (Adult) - Learn and pracƟce Spanish language skills. 

Story Bites (K-5th) - A relaxing hour where we will listen to a book, color, and enjoy a snack. 

CLOSURES 

All Libraries will be closed, Monday October 14, 2024 for Staff Training 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

Bookworms Book Club (Adult ) - Meets the first Tuesday of the month to discuss great books. 

Teen Gaming Club (6th-12th) - Enjoy playing video games on the first Saturday of the month. 

Bot Builders (6th-8th) - Design your own LEGO® Spike Prime™ robot. 

Music ExploraƟon with the Fort Worth Symphony (Family) - Special Musical Story Time. 

Family Science Time (Family) - Join us on the third Wednesday for a science concept. 

Mini Nicho Shrines (Adult) - You can create a nicho shrine magnet for El Día de los Muertos!  

Teen DIY (6th-12th) - Join us for a fun, DIY project every third Saturday. 

Thrilling Reads Book Club (Adult) - Join us on the third Monday for mystery and chills.  

Vejigantes (Family) - Celebrate Puerto Rico Day by creaƟng a Vejigante mask. 

Watercolor Club (Adult) - Join us for the last Monday of the month for a painƟng project. 

Halloween Bash (Family) - Enjoy spooky acƟviƟes in a family-friendly  atmosphere.   

 

 

MON 

TUE 

 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

 

 

TUE 

SAT 

SAT 

WED 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

MON 

THU 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

1  

5  

12   

16  

16  

17  

19  

21  

23  

28  

31  

  

  

   

 

4:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

11:30 a.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

 

 

1:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

 

OCTOBER 2024 
SUMMERGLEN BRANCH LIBRARY 817-392-5970    MON 12-8    TUE-THU 10-8    FRI-SAT 10-6    SUN CLOSED 


