

OCTOBER 2024

SUMMERGLEN BRANCH LIBRARY 817-392-5970 MON 12-8 TUE-THU 10-8 FRI-SAT 10-6 SUN CLOSED

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
MON	Brick Builders Club (Ages 5 yrs +) - Let your imagination be your guide with LEGO® building!	4:30 p.m.
TUE	Kinder Prep 101 (Family) - Workshop on preparing your child for Kindergarten.	10:30 a.m.
	From Sep 3—Nov 26 - This series is for caregivers and children 3 - 5 years old.	
TUE	Music & Movement (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Songs and activities that will have your little one moving.	11:30 a.m.
TUE	Family Story Time (Family) - Stories, songs and activities in a fun, interactive environment.	6:30 p.m.
WED	Preschool Story Time (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Enjoy story time activities that promote love of reading.	10:30 a.m.
WED	Artist Afternoons (K-5th) - Explore a variety of art styles in this series for students!	4:00 p.m.
THU	Baby Story Time (0-18 mos) - Stories, songs, and activities to build language learning.	10:30 a.m.
THU	Tech Help (Adult) -Stop by during this drop-in session to get one-on-one help with technology.	2:00 p.m.
THU	ESL Conversation Class (Adult) - Help with English listening and speaking skills.	6:30 p.m.
FRI	Toddler Story Time (18 mos-3 yrs) - Stories, songs, and activities to build reading skills.	11:30 a.m.
FRI	Beginner Spanish Conversation (Adult) - Learn and practice Spanish language skills.	1:00 p.m.
SAT	Story Bites (K-5th) - A relaxing hour where we will listen to a book, color, and enjoy a snack.	10:30 a.m.
	CLOSURES	
	All Libraries will be closed, Monday October 14, 2024 for Staff Training	
	DAILY PROGRAMS	
1 TUE	Bookworms Book Club (Adult) - Meets the first Tuesday of the month to discuss great books.	1:00 p.m.
5 SAT	Teen Gaming Club (6th-12th) - Enjoy playing video games on the first Saturday of the month.	2:00 p.m.
12 SAT	Bot Builders (6th-8th) - Design your own LEGO® Spike Prime™ robot.	2:00 p.m.
16 WED	Music Exploration with the Fort Worth Symphony (Family) - Special Musical Story Time.	10:30 a.m.
16 WED	Family Science Time (Family) - Join us on the third Wednesday for a science concept.	6:30 p.m.
17 THU	Mini Nicho Shrines (Adult) - You can create a nicho shrine magnet for El Día de los Muertos!	6:30 p.m.
19 SAT	Teen DIY (6th-12th) - Join us for a fun, DIY project every third Saturday.	2:00 p.m.
21 MON	Thrilling Reads Book Club (Adult) - Join us on the third Monday for mystery and chills.	6:30 p.m.
23 WED	Vejigantes (Family) - Celebrate Puerto Rico Day by creating a Vejigante mask.	6:30 p.m.
28 MON	Watercolor Club (Adult) - Join us for the last Monday of the month for a painting project.	1:00 p.m.
31 THU	Halloween Bash (Family) - Enjoy spooky activities in a family-friendly atmosphere.	4:30 p.m.